Rev. B
VFMD
2- and 3– Way control valves with internally
thread union connection
Externally threaded control valves intended for use
in heating and cooling systems together with the
RVAZ4… series of electromechanical actuators.
•• Size DN15…DN40

O-rings EPDM
...............................................................................
MAIN OFFICE BRESSANONE
I-39042 Bressanone (BZ) tel: +39 0472 830626
via Julius-Durst-Str. 50 fax: +39 0472 831840
VAT No. IT02748450216 www.industrietechnik.it
VFMD
2 (5)
Material, connections
Nut Malleable cast iron, galvanized
Nipple Dezincification resistant brass CW511L(DN15-DN20)
Fitting seal Tesnit BA-U, Nitrile bonded aramid fibre with graphite
Cover lid Dezincification resistant brass CW511L
Models, 2-way valves
Article Nominal diameter Kvs Max. diff. pressure Actuator
VFMD215-0.25 DN15 0.25 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD215-0.4 DN15 0.4 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD215-0.6 DN15 0.6 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD215-1.0 DN15 1.0 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD215-1.6 DN15 1.6 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD215-2.5 DN15 2.5 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD215-4.0 DN15 4.0 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD220-6.3 DN20 6.3 350 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD225-10 DN25 10 200 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD232-16 DN32 16 130 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD240-25 DN40 25 60 kPa RVAZ4
Models, 3-way valves
Article Nominal diameter Kvs Max. diff. pressure Actuator
VFMD315-0.25 DN15 0.25 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD315-0.4 DN15 0.4 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD315-0.6 DN15 0.6 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD315-1.0 DN15 1.0 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD315-1.6 DN15 1.6 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD315-2.5 DN15 2.5 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD315-4.0 DN15 4.0 400 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD320-6.3 DN20 6.3 350 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD325-10 DN25 10 200 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD332-16 DN32 16 130 kPa RVAZ4
VFMD340-25 DN40 25 60 kPa RVAZ4
...............................................................................
MAIN OFFICE BRESSANONE
I-39042 Bressanone (BZ) tel: +39 0472 830626
via Julius-Durst-Str. 50 fax: +39 0472 831840